Date Paid

01/04/2019
01/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
08/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
15/04/2019
15/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
23/04/2019
25/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
26/04/2019
01/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
01/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
13/06/2019
14/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
17/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019

WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL
List of Payments over £500 made between 01/04/2019 and 30/06/2019

Payee Name

WODC NNDR

Castle Water Ltd

Action Pest Control Limited
DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd
Barlow & Sons

Broxap Ltd

National Association of Local Councils
Neopost Finance Ltd
Oxfordshire Play Association
Steve Fletcher

Treework Services Ltd

Triumph Technologies Ltd
Viking Direct Stationery

WEL Medical Ltd

West Oxfordshire District Council
Continental Landscapes Ltd
British Telecommunications
Dual Energy Direct Ltd

Dual Energy Direct Ltd
HMRC/OCC Pensions
Peninsula

Castle Water Ltd

Salaries May 2019

Alder King LLP

West Oxfordshire Citizens Advice
Trade UK

Tech-Lec (Oxford) Services Ltd
Window Design

WODC NNDR

Dual Energy Direct Ltd

Dual Energy Direct Ltd
Peninsula

DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd
Broxap Ltd

Fletcher Contracting Ltd

Hillview Garden Centres
Newsquest Media Group

PHS Group

Playsafety Ltd

N Haynes

Town & Country Trees

Triumph Technologies Ltd

The Witney Motor Company Ltd
HMRC/OCC Pensions

C Clark Landscape&Groundwork
Continental Landscapes Ltd
Clark Holt Commercial Solicitors
STL Business Communications
Bacs Salaries May 2019

WODC NNDR

DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd
Midori Pools and Gardens Ltd
Oxfordshire Association of Local Councils
Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd
Triumph Technologies Ltd

BNP Paribas Lease Group (Renta
Clark Holt Commercial Solicito
Bacs HMRC/OCC Pensions
Peninsula

Dual Energy Direct Ltd

Dual Energy Direct Ltd

James Dunn Roofing Ltd
Continental Landscapes Ltd
STL Business Communications
Bacs Salaries June 2019

Cheque Ref

Std Ord
DD
32141
32145
32146
32148
32158
32159
32160
32167
32171
32172
32173
32174
32176
101107
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
32178
32183
32201
32204
32206
Std Ord
DD

DD

DD
32214
32217
32221
32224
32226
32228
32229
32234
32238
32239
32241
DD
101108
101109
101110
DD

DD

Std Ord
32244
32254
32256
32262
32268
DD
32275
DD

DD

DD

DD
101111
101112
DD

DD
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Amount Paid

Transaction Detail

782.00
995.87
1,380.00
927.84
495.73
2,107.20
600.00
1,469.94
1,000.00
492.00
1,824.00
848.09
1,061.64
688.44
880.62
35,145.85
2,658.66
531.00
519.00
19,001.54
550.00
1,286.34
31,294.70
900.00
500.00
787.26
1,887.07
3,114.00
786.00
767.00
531.00
550.00
961.14
4,598.40
2,508.00
600.00
567.60
2,167.17
722.00
797.00
4,500.00
848.09
1,819.60
19,521.50
7,495.00
35,714.88
6,535.14
1,403.80
30,790.03
786.00
1,782.54
3,866.40
686.00
492.20
848.09
796.46
2,340.00
20,829.21
550.00
767.00
531.00
11,304.00
40,191.37
722.76
30,653.25

th

355,058.42

WODC - Rates Town Hall
5-28Feb

Bulk fouling clean up
Contract accounts Marl19
Timber

Cast iron 'Eastgate’ seat
NALC subs 2019-20
Filestore Svc 30Apr-30Jul

Oxon Play Assoc-2019 Play Day

Church clock repairs
Static load test-T.H Cemetery
Broadband svcs May19
Stationery & Office Equipment
Defib pads & battery
Commercial waste Apr-Sep
Play area inspect Feb-Mar
BT Mobile 784

Purchase Ledger Payment
Purchase Ledger Payment
HMRC/OCC

BusinessSafe services
Mar-19

Salaries May 2019

Langdale Tennancy Fees
West Oxon CAB grant 18/19
Padlocks/equipment

Fixed wire 5 yrly testing
Purchase Ledger Payment
WODC - Rates Town Hall
Purchase Ledger Payment
Purchase Ledger Payment
BusinessSafe services
Contract accounts Aprl9
Dog waste bins x4

Disabled fishing platform
Schools In Bloom giftcards
Employment Advertisement
Sanitary waste May19-20
Playground inspect course
Memorial bench

Tree works 30Apr
Broadband svcs Jun19

Service & MOT OWCT Vehicle

HMRC/OCC

Instal new ashes pathway
Playground inspect Aprl9
Property lease chgs
Phone set up chgs

Bacs Salaries May 2019
WODC - Rates Town Hall
Contract accounts May19
Replace ODE & Solenoids
Good Councillor Guidesx17
Cleaning materials
Broadband service Jul19
Copier lease 13Jun-12Sep
Prof Fees-planning

Bacs

HR Agreement

Purchase Ledger Payment
Purchase Ledger Payment
Cricket Pav Roof Repairs
Hexaginal planters x4

STL May19-Mobile Phones
Bacs Salaries June 2019



